PH | I_LY Beef or Chicken, roll or wrap $7.75

A sumptuous blend of meat, onions, peppers, cheese, and spices piled on fresh
lettuce and tomato truly makes this one fantastic meal.

COSMIC BURGER

cheese $7.25 / bacon & cheese

1/3 pound burger topped with cheese. Top it all with mayo lettuce,
tomato, onion, and a pickle for a tasty treat.

TURKEY BURGER

cheese $7.25 / bacon & cheese $7.85

1/3 pound turkey burger topped with cheese. Top it all with mayo lettuce,
tomato, onion, and a pickle for a tasty treat.

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.75

1/3 pound chicken breast topped with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and a
pickle for a tasty treat.

WINGS Naked and sauced - 8 per order $8.50

Choose between plain, garlic parmesan, BBQ, KC style BBQ, Carolina
Gold, or Buffalo.

PULLED PORK $6.95

Freshly made pulled pork on a lightly toasted bun, topped with shredded

$7.85

cole slaw, with pickles on the side. Add some BBQ sauce or leave it plain.

TURKEY CLUB $7.95

A delectable turkey sandwich, thinly sliced, with bacon stacked on your
choice of toasted white or wheat bread. Add on lettuce, tomato, and
mayo for a bite your tastebuds won't soon forget. Try adding a slice of
cheese to enhance the experience!

B AS K ETZ O N E I INCLUDE CHOICE OF CRINKLE CUT OR BEER BATTERED FRIES, TATO TOTS, OR SIDE SALAD

GRILLED CHEESE

Basic $3.90 / Add bacon or ham $5.75

JUMBO HOTDOG

For the appetite that's a little more robust, this dog is a 1/4 pound
beef Nathan’'s hotdog. It's topped with chili and cheese to make it a
delicious, and filling bite.

TUNA

Craving something on the lighter side? Try our tuna! Put it on white or
wheat bread and add some lettuce and tomato, If you don’'t want as
many carbs, try making it a wrap or even on a bed of lettuce!

FISH SANDWICH $6.95

A lightly breaded flounder deep fried to perfection on a lightly toasted
bun with lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

SHRIMP $7.75

An abundance of breaded shrimp fried to a golden brown. Pick up some
tartar or cocktail sauce to add the right kick for you.

BLT SANDWICH $6.25

4 slices of bacon on a bed of fresh lettuce and tomato with creamy
mayo, on your choice of bread.

CHICKEN TENDERS $5.95

Not quite tenders, not quite boneless wings, but they sure are tasty. Add
your choice of sauce and bring these chicken pieces to a new level of
deliciousness.

$5.50

$5.50

SWEETZO N E 0 Cookies .80 each

APPZONE

chili cheese tots $4.50
fire tots $5.50
baked poTOTo $5.00
french fries $2.25
cheese sticks $3.50
onion rings $3.20
nachos $3.00
add jalapenos, chili, salsa, or sour cream  $.50

add extra cheese $1.00

SALADZONE

grilled chicken salad $7.75
signature chef salad $7.95

SOFTDRINKS

Fountain Drink $1.50
20 oz Bottle Coke Products $2.25
Dasani Water $2.00



SOFTDRINKZONE

Fountain Drinks
Boitle Soda
Bottle Water
Bottle Juice
Coffee

Malt Beverages

FLAVORS

$1.50
$2.25
$2.00
$1.25
$1.25
$3.00

/ONE21BEER

B Angry Orchard
B Bottled Beer

cup
$3.95

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$5.95

300z
tube

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$11.95

$3.951202)

pitcher
$15.95

$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$15.95
$23.95

1000z
tube

$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$24.95
$37.95

The Tropical Breeze
Strawberry, Banana, & Ice Cream

The 600 Series B &

Strawberry & Ice Cream |

The Shawshank Brooklyn
Pina Colada & Strawberry Pina Colada & Ice Gream Z O N E L‘ Q U O R S
Kegler Chocolate Strike
Strawberry, Banana, Ice Cream Ice Cream & Chocolate Syrup Vodka 3 75 :
Coat Glass w/ GChocolate Syrup The I(ing Pin - » - Don Julio
The Spare Strawberry & Banana - Rum $4.00 TE[|lII|ﬂ $6.00
Peach & Ice Cream - :
7-10 Split Crown Royal $4.75 Baileys  $5.00
Trick Shot Banana & Pina Colada - _ - :
Strawberry, Pina Colada, & lce Cream - Strawberry or Peach Daiquiri $7.50
B Chocolate Covered Banana $7.50
Bl Irish Chocolate Ice Cream $8.50
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