## BASKETZONE

INCLUDE CHOICE OF CRINKLE CUT OR BEER BATTERED FRIES, TATO TOTS, OR SIDE SALAD

### PHILLY Beef or Chicken, roll or wrap

tomato, onion, and a pickle for a tasty treat.

lettuce and tomato truly makes this one fantastic meal.

**GRILLED CHEESE** 

Basic \$3.90 / Add bacon or ham \$5.75

## **COSMIC BURGER**

cheese \$7.25 / bacon & cheese

1/3 pound burger topped with cheese. Top it all with mayo lettuce,

**JUMBO HOTDOG** 

\$7.85 For the appetite that's a little more robust, this dog is a 1/4 pound beef Nathan's hotdog. It's topped with chili and cheese to make it a delicious, and filling bite.

## **TURKEY BURGER**

cheese \$7.25 / bacon & cheese

1/3 pound turkey burger topped with cheese. Top it all with mayo lettuce, tomato, onion, and a pickle for a tasty treat.

A sumptuous blend of meat, onions, peppers, cheese, and spices piled on fresh

Craving something on the lighter side? Try our tuna! Put it on white or wheat bread and add some lettuce and tomato, If you don't want as many carbs, try making it a wrap or even on a bed of lettuce!

### GRILLED CHICKEN

1/3 pound chicken breast topped with mayo, lettuce, tomato, and a pickle for a tasty treat.

A lightly breaded flounder deep fried to perfection on a lightly toasted bun with lettuce, tomato, and mayo.

### Naked and sauced - 8 per order

Choose between plain, garlic parmesan, BBQ, KC style BBQ, Carolina Gold, or Buffalo.

\$8.50 SHRIMP

An abundance of breaded shrimp fried to a golden brown. Pick up some tartar or cocktail sauce to add the right kick for you.

### PULLED PORK

Freshly made pulled pork on a lightly toasted bun, topped with shredded 4 slices of bacon on a bed of fresh lettuce and tomato with creamy cole slaw, with pickles on the side. Add some BBQ sauce or leave it plain. mayo, on your choice of bread.

**BLT SANDWICH** 

A delectable turkey sandwich, thinly sliced, with bacon stacked on your choice of toasted white or wheat bread. Add on lettuce, tomato, and mayo for a bite your tastebuds won't soon forget. Try adding a slice of cheese to enhance the experience!

Not quite tenders, not quite boneless wings, but they sure are tasty. Add your choice of sauce and bring these chicken pieces to a new level of deliciousness.

chili cheese tots	\$4.50
fire tots	\$5.50
baked poTOTo	\$5.00
french fries	\$2.25
cheese sticks	\$3.50
onion rings	\$3.20
nachos	\$3.00
add jalapenos, chili, salsa, or sour cream add extra cheese	\$.50 \$1.00

\$5.50

\$5.50

\$6.95

\$7.75

\$6.25

\$5.95

## SALADZONE

grilled chicken salad \$7.75 signature chef salad \$7.95

**Fountain Drink** \$1.50 20 oz Bottle Coke Products

Dasani Water \$2.00



Cookies .80 each

## SOFTDRINKZONE

Fountain Drinks	\$1.50
Bottle Soda	\$2.25
Bottle Water	\$2.00
Bottle Juice	\$1.25
Coffee	\$1.25
Malt Beverages	\$3.00

### **FLAVORS**

The Tropical Breeze

Strawberry, Banana, & Ice Cream

The Shawshank

Pina Colada & Strawberry

Kegler

Strawberry, Banana, Ice Cream Coat Glass w/ Chocolate Syrup

The Spare

Peach & Ice Cream

Trick Shot

Strawberry, Pina Colada, & Ice Cream

The 600 Series

Strawberry & Ice Cream

Brooklyn

Pina Colada & Ice Cream

Chocolate Strike

Ice Cream & Chocolate Syrup

The King Pin Strawberry & Banana

7-10 Split

Banana & Pina Colada



## ZONE21BEER

	cup	30oz tube	pitcher	100oz tube
Bud Light	\$3.95	\$7.95	\$15.95	\$24.95
Dos Equis	\$3.95	\$7.95	\$15.95	\$24.95
Michelob Ultra	\$3.95	\$7.95	\$15.95	\$24.95
Yuengling	\$3.95	\$7.95	\$15.95	\$24.95
Blue Moon	\$3.95	\$7.95	\$15.95	\$24.95
Angry Orchard	\$5.95	\$11.95	\$23.95	\$37.95
Bottled Beer	<b>\$3.95</b> (	12oz)		

# ZONE21LIQUORS

Vodka	\$3.75	Do	on Julio	
Rum	\$4.00	Те	quila	\$6.00
Crown Royal	\$4.75	Ba	aileys	\$5.00
Strawberry or	r Peach Daiqu	ıiri		\$7.50
Chocolate Covered Banana				\$7.50
Irish Chocola	te Ice Cream			\$8.50